	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C0607A.41.10
	C0607A.41.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C0607A.41.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            8P/24 7/32TC OA SHIELD 1000'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 708.70800 (This price is for reference only)
		 C0607A.41.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C0607A.41.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
60TYHW Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
RDRW1900516BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  DRAWER 16.1X17.4X5.3" BLACK
AK545-.9 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SCSI 1-SCSI 2 UL2990 .9M
1681541 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
M7RRK-3606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDK36K/MC37G/MDK36K
P781-006 Tripp Lite  KVM DAISYCHAIN CABLE SWITCHES 6'
2302230 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DSUB 37POS FML-ML 3M
DK-2512-07 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 7M
VOL-V9L/R15 3M  PATCH CORD VF-45 TO VF-45 9UM LS
H4BBT-10108-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048L/H9992TR 8"
H4BXG-10112-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048A/X 12"
H2BBT-10105-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049N/H1500TR 5"
H2BBG-10108-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049W/H1501TR 8"
H5BBT-10108-S0 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2040S/H2730TR 8"
6A22-A0421-015.0-0 3M  QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH PLEN OM2+ 15M
10110818-4065HFLF FCI  26AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY
10-036-106 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 10POS
A3KKB-1006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APK10B/AE10M/APK10B
A3CCA-3018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKN30A/ AE34G / AKN30A
82-24-5936 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE RND COND 36POS 24AWG 100'
1737C SL002 Alpha Wire  1737C SLATE 500 FT
222K174-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
UPGN6-28540-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
LELHK11-37590-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULPK21-1REC4-38323-125 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
03156.25MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG 6.25A
0233010.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MED 10A 125V UL 5X20 AXL
5ET 125-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250V TLAG IEC 5X20MM
P4KE170A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC AXIAL
P4SMA10AHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC SMA
SMBJ110AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMB
TPC20AHM3/86A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC SMPC
MSMCG51A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO215AB
LC9.0 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC DO202AA
MASMCJLCE90AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO215AB
SMCG7.0-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 13.3VC SMC
SP721APP Littelfuse Inc  TVS ARRAY ESD 6 INPUT 30V 8-DIP
P2000SALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 180V 150A DO-214AA
S14K250E2 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 351V 6KA DISC 14MM
V22ZT1PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 18.7V 250A DISC 7MM
	C0607A.41.10  keywords
	    	C0607A.41.10
	C0607A.41.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C0607A.41.10  pdf
	C0607A.41.10  datasheet
	C0607A.41.10  price
	C0607A.41.10  distributor
	electronic components C0607A.41.10
	C0607A.41.10  Cables, Wires
	C0607A.41.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C0607A.41.10  8P/24 7/32TC OA SHIELD 1000'
	C0607A.41.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .